12º-28º & 14º-35º
Zoomspots
ma
c
wh
aw
su
23º-50º Zoomspot &

Light Output in Lux
Beam Diameter in m
Order codes:
Pacific 12-28 Zoomspot, 600W, 800W 18PAC1228/6UK
Pacific 12-28 Zoomspot, 1000W  18PAC1228/1UK
Pacific Gobo Holder, M size  19PACGHM
Lens Safety Mesh   19PACSM1228
Pacific 14-35 Zoomspot, 600W, 800W 18PAC1228/6UK
Pacific 14-35 Zoomspot, 1000W  18PAC1228/1UK
Pacific Gobo Holder, B size  19PACGHB
Lens Safety Mesh   19PACSM1228
Beam angle 50 °, m 0.0 3.7 7.5 11.2 14.9 18.7 22.4 26.1 29.8
Throw Distance in m 0 4 8 12 16 20 24 28 32
Lamp
240V BP 1000W 50° Peak 1950 488 217 - - - - -
Flat 1550 388 172 - - - - -
240V 800W 50° Peak 2950 738 328 - - - - -
Flat 1400 350 156 - - - - -
240V GKV 600W 50° Peak 2070 518 230 - - - - -
Flat 1050 263 117 - - - - -
80V 1200W 50° Peak 4200 1050 467 263 - - - -
Flat 2350 588 261 147 - - - -
MSR 575 / 2 50° Peak 5300 1325 589 331 - - - -
Flat 3000 750 333 188 - - - -
CDM-T 942 / 830 150W 50° Peak 1620 405 180 - - - - -
Flat 1150 288 128 - - - - -
CDM-T 942 / 830 70W 50° Peak 1000 250 - - - - - -
Flat 550 138 - - - - - -
CST 250 HR 50° Peak 1862 466 207 116 - - - -
Flat 1330 333 148 - - - - -
Light Output in Lux
Beam Diameter in mPacific 23-50 Zoomspot, 600W, 800W 18PAC1228/6UK
Pacific 23-50 Zoomspot, 1000W  18PAC1228/1UK
Pacific Gobo Holder, A size  19PACGHA
Lens Safety Mesh   19PACSMFB
Pacific FB, no lens, 600W/800W  18PACFB/6UK
Pacific Fixed Beam, no lens, 1000W 18PACFB/1UK
Pacific 20° lens assembly  18PACL20
Pacific 30° lens assembly  18PACL30
Pacific 40° lens assembly  18PACL40
Pacific 50° lens assembly  18PACL50
Pacific Gobo Holder, A size  19PACGHA
Lens Safety Mesh   19PACSMFB
Pacific Iris    20IRIS
More information: